
TERM DATES 17/18 

 

Autumn Term 2017 

Starts:                    Tue   5 September 

 Half Term:            Mon 23 Oct – Fri 27 Oct 

Ends:                      Thu   21 Dec 

 

Spring Term 2018 

Starts:                    Mon   8 Jan 

Half Term:             Mon   12 Feb – Fri 16 Feb 

Ends:                       Fri      23 Mar 

 

Summer 2018 

Starts:                     Mon 9 Apr 

May Day:               Mon 7 May 

Half Term:              Mon 28 May -  Fri 1 Jun 

Ends:                       Fri     20 Jul 

INSET Days  

Mon   4    Sep   INSET DAY  

Frid     4    May  INSET DAY 

Frid    25   May INSET DAY 

Mon   23   Jul    INSET DAY 

Tue    24    Jul    INSET DAY 


